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association

2026 Membership Dues - Johnson County Bar Association
7400 W. 129t Street, Suite 201 Overland Park KS 66213

Our members believe in our mission to make Johnson County the best place to

practice law in the region. Take advantage of the O%portunities provided by mem

bership in the Johnson County Bar. We are honore

to have you join us in 2026!

For your records:
Date
Payment Amount: S
Check #

Please review/edit & return the bottom part of this form with your payment. Save top portion as a receipt

Name:

Firm:

Address:

City / State / Zip:

Email:

Phone:

Law School:

Year Graduated:

Birthdate: (*for internal use only) |

Supreme Court #:

New Membership Categories and Benefits! See attached

featured on JoCo Bar website — see attached)

Premium Member (All CLE’s FREE — see attached)

Premium Member YLS (Attorneys 36 yrs and under or first 4yrs in
practice)

Traditional Membership Categories

Regular Active Member — Practicing for 4 or more years

Regular YLS Member — (Attorneys 36 yrs and under or first 4yrs in
practice) (Includes discounted CLE prices)

New Lawyer - 1t Year of Practice

New Lawyer -  2"d Year of Practice

New Lawyer - 3™ Year of Practice

Affiliate Member - Public Defender, Public Service or Non-Profit Attorney
- Non-Lawyer working for the Court or a Law Firm

Law Student- Law Schools KU, Washburn and UMKC

Patron Member (All CLE’s and Bench/Bar Conference FREE, and

$625.00
$395.00

$345.00

$245.00
$245.00

$60.00
$115.00
$190.00

$100.00

FREE

Renew online:
www.jocobar.org

Renew by Mail:

Return this form to:

Johnson County Bar Association
7400 W. 129t Street, Suite 201
Overland Park KS 66213



http://www.jocobar.org/
mailto:dtafreshi@jocobar.org

