



2026 Membership Dues - Johnson County Bar Association

7400 W. 129th Street, Suite 201 Overland Park KS 66213

Our members believe in our mission to make Johnson County the best place to practice law in the region. Take advantage of the opportunities provided by membership in the Johnson County Bar. We are honored to have you join us in 2026!

For your records:

Date	
Payment Amount:	\$
Check #	

.....
Please review/edit & return the bottom part of this form with your payment. Save top portion as a receipt.

Name:			
Firm:			
Address:			
City / State / Zip:			
Email:			
Phone:			
Law School:		Year Graduated:	
Birthdate: (<i>*for internal use only</i>)		Supreme Court #:	

New Membership Categories and Benefits! See attached

<input type="checkbox"/>	Patron Member (<i>All CLE's and Bench/Bar Conference FREE, and featured on JoCo Bar website – see attached</i>)	\$625.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Premium Member (<i>All CLE's FREE – see attached</i>)	\$395.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Premium Member YLS (<i>Attorneys 36 yrs and under or first 4yrs in practice</i>)	\$345.00

Traditional Membership Categories

<input type="checkbox"/>	Regular Active Member – Practicing for 4 or more years	\$245.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Regular YLS Member – (<i>Attorneys 36 yrs and under or first 4yrs in practice</i>) (<i>Includes discounted CLE prices</i>)	\$245.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	New Lawyer - 1 st Year of Practice	\$60.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	New Lawyer - 2 nd Year of Practice	\$115.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	New Lawyer - 3 rd Year of Practice	\$190.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Affiliate Member - <i>Public Defender, Public Service or Non-Profit Attorney</i> <i>- Non-Lawyer working for the Court or a Law Firm</i>	\$100.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Law Student- <i>Law Schools KU, Washburn and UMKC</i>	FREE

Renew online:

www.jocobar.org

Renew by Mail:

Return this form to:

Johnson County Bar Association
7400 W. 129th Street, Suite 201
Overland Park KS 66213